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Weigh Ups

Marty Strand

J&L Cattle

James Good

Moran & Monica Hunger

Timmerman Land &Cattle

Martin Livestock LLC

January 6th, 2025

Next Sale: January 13th

1 rd bull

1 bwf cow

1 rd cow

1 blk cow

1 blk cow

1 blk cow

1 blk cow

1 blk cow

2 rd hfrt

1105#

1035#

1020#

1270#

1245#

1375#

1570#

1355#

920#

$161.00
$140.00
$155.00
$131.50
$131.00
$130.50
$132.50
$129.00

$186.00



