

Martin Livestock LLC

January 6th, 2025

Next Sale: January 13th

Weigh Ups

Marty Strand	1 rd bull	1105#	\$161.00
	1 bwf cow	1035#	\$140.00
J&L Cattle	1 rd cow	1020#	\$155.00
James Good	1 blk cow	1270#	\$131.50
	1 blk cow	1245#	\$131.00
	1 blk cow	1375#	\$130.50
	1 blk cow	1570#	\$132.50
Moran & Monica Hunger	1 blk cow	1355#	\$129.00
Timmerman Land &Cattle	2 rd hfrt	920#	\$186.00